The college with its multi-dimensional perspective associated with
teaching-learning process involves an intricate system of fund
allocation and management.Owing to such accountability, the college
has developed self assessed stategies for proper fund mobilization.
Under this system, the reserve fund of Rs. 3,56,068 Lakhs ( Rupees
Three lakhs fifty six thousand and sixty eight rupees) wasinvested
as fixed deposit. Another means of fund mobilization is the income
generated from the integrated organic farm through contribution

ofprofit amount of Rs. 45,640( Rupees Forty Five thousand six
hundred and forty rupees) only.

The college is a repository of various facets that could be utilized
as resources for optimal utilization. With an extensive land area,
the college has appropriately cleared and developed the college
field asresource for training aspiring cricket players by opening

[...]

The college with its multi-dimensional perspective associated
with teaching-learning process involves an intricate system of
fund allocation and management.Owing to such accountability, the
college has developed self assessed stategies for proper fund
mobilization. Under this system, the reserve fund of Rs. 3,56,068
Lakhs ( Rupees Three lakhs fifty six thousand and sixty eight
rupees) wasinvested as fixed deposit. Another means of fund
mobilization is the income generated from the integrated organic
farm through contribution ofprofit amount of Rs. 45,640( Rupees
Forty Five thousand six hundred and forty rupees) only.

The college is a repository of various facets that could be
utilized as resources for optimal utilization. With an extensive
land area, the college has appropriately cleared and developed
the college field asresource for training aspiring cricket